
Hvete    

mat

Hvete     

fôr

Spelthvete

mat

Spelthvete 

fôr
Bygg Havre

Rug          

mat

Rug        

fôr

Rug-       

hvete

Olje-         

frø

Noteringspris  542,00 435,00 542,00 435,00 419,00 419,00 446,00 335,00 394,00 810,00

FK Gran 727,00 620,00 604,00 584,00 552,00 441,00 562,00 945,00

FK Askim 725,00 618,00 602,00 582,00 439,00 560,00

FK Bjørkelangen 950,00

FK Eidsvoll 734,00 627,00 611,00 591,00

FK Eiker 728,00 621,00 1027,00 540,00 605,00 585,00 553,00 442,00 563,00 946,00

FK Lena 646,00 630,00 610,00 467,00 588,00

FK Larvik 721,00 614,00 598,00 578,00 546,00 435,00 556,00

FK Melhus 731,00 624,00 608,00 588,00 566,00

FK Rindsem 646,00 630,00 610,00

FK Verdal 740,00 958,00

Trøndelag
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Østfold

Innlandet

Vestfold 

Akershus

Buskerud



Erter
Åker-

bønner

575,00 696,00

690,00 823,00

688,00 821,00

691,00 824,00

716,00

694,00 827,00

703,00 836,00

Trøndelag
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Østfold
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Buskerud


